
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
5 

640 

31 

4 

727 

26 

24 

69 

7 

2 

21 

25 

127 

11 

63 

113 

91 

Name 
MONTELLA YARI 
BOTTALICO MAURIZIO 
IANNONE MASSIMILIANO 
LOMBARDO VINCENZO 
MATARAZZO CARMINE 
ROTOLO ANGELO 
MILISCI FRANCESCO 
PRIOLI FRANCESCO 
MONTELLA JACOPO 
OSTUNI VINCENZO 
MELONE ALESSANDRO 
DONNALOIA NICOLA 
FERRARO VINCENZO 
RANIERI LUIGI 
LEMMA GIUSEPPE 
CURCI MAURIZIO 
DE MONTE CARMELO LUCIO 

Class 
600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

Club 
00825-SALERNO 

08097-CUMARICAMBIKE 

09630-R. DE PALMA 

09690-MOTOR TIME AVELLINO A.S.D 

09617-CID`A 

00400-GENTLEMENS M C ROMA 

00151-NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI 

00825-SALERNO 

00190-SPOLETO 

07221-AGROPOLI 

09630-R. DE PALMA 

07188-COSTIERA AMALFITANA 

09795-AIROLA MOTOR SPORT ASD 

00400-GENTLEMENS M C ROMA 

09630-R. DE PALMA 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

MV AGUSTA 675/4T 

HONDA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
10:33.418 
10:48.313 
10:49.136 
10:51.793 
11:02.038 
11:03.004 
11:05.964 
11:06.233 
11:08.225 

9:54.505 
10:25.906 
10:28.350 
10:28.634 
10:28.924 
10:30.227 
10:36.577 
11:00.969 

Diff 

14.895 
15.718 
18.375 
28.620 
29.586 
32.546 
32.815 
34.807 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Points 
27 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.895 

Avg. Speed 

116,516 

Best Lap Tm 

48.097 

Best Speed 

118,036 

Best Lap by 

5 - MONTELLA YARI 

Printed: 20/11/2021 15:32:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Michele Alfano 

Race Director Attilio Greco 
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ESPOSTA ORE:

TROFEO INVERNO 2021 
GARA 1 

600 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:57:50 

AUTODROMO DEL LEVANTE 1,577 km 

20/11/2021 14:45 
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